
YR11 Mocks - December 2023

Week 1 Monday 04/12/2023 Tuesday 05/12/2023 Wednesday 06/12/2023 Thursday 07/12/2023 Friday 08/12/2023

Session 1 (AM) Maths Paper
(Non-Calculator)

1hr 30mins

English Lit Paper 1

1hr 45mins
Photography (All Day)

Science Paper 1

Com: 1hr 15mins /
Sep: 1hr 45mins

Option 1 Subjects

Session 2 (PM) Spanish (Writing)

F:1hr 5min /
H:1hr 20min

Maths Paper
(Calculator)

1hr 30mins

History & Geography

His: 1hr 45mins /
Geo:1hr 30mins

Option 2 Subjects

Week 2 Monday 11/12/2023 Tuesday 12/12/2023 Wednesday 13/12/2023 Thursday 14/12/2023 Friday 15/12/2023

Session 1 (AM) Science Paper 2

Com: 1hr 15mins /
Sep: 1hr 45mins

English Lit Paper 2

2hrs 15mins

Fine Art (All Day)

English Language

1hr 45mins

Maths Paper
(Calculator)

1hr 30mins

Session 2 (PM) Spanish (Reading &
Listening)

F Listening: 35 mins
H Listening: 45 mins
F Reading: 45 mins
H Reading: 1hr

Science Paper 3
Com: 1hr 15mins /
Sep: 1hr 45mins

Computer Science
Paper 2

1hr 30mins


